

Your Home Sold Guaranteed Realty's Renee Chen Earns Certified Pre-Owned Home™ (CPO) Agent Certification

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY, CA, UNITED
STATES, May 3, 2023 /
EINPresswire.com/ -- Renee Chen of
Your Home Sold Guaranteed Realty has
recently completed the Certified PreOwned Home™ (CPO) agent
certification program from Your Home
Sold Guaranteed Realty.



By offering CPO homes, sellers will benefit from a home inspection

completed before listing, termite inspection, home warranty, high definition 360° interactive Matterport 3D tour, professional HDR photography, exclusive seller app, upfront title search and concierge service.

Sellers are able to upgrade their homes with a pay-at-closing home improvement solution, resulting in a 28% average sale price increase and 50% faster project times. Furthermore, buyers receive a free appraisal report from selected lenders, and our chosen lenders will certify offers to ensure the buyers' loans were approved.

Renee has been in real estate since 2014 and as a San Gabriel Valley native, she understands local neighborhoods well. Open communication is her top priority as she finds it is integral to negotiating a successful transaction. In her spare time, Renee loves staying active, traveling, and exploring national parks with her family and friends.

"I'm thrilled to offer my clients the latest in real estate innovations," said Renee. "Selling a home can be a stressful process, but as a certified CPO agent, I can help streamline the process for my clients. With this certification, we can offer guaranteed peace of mind to both buyers and sellers."

For more information, contact Renee Chen at Your Home Sold Guaranteed Realty!

Contact:

Renee Chen

Your Home Sold Guaranteed Realty

Phone: 626-765-5212

Email: reneechen@YourHomeSoldGuaranteed.com

Website: https://yourhomesoldguaranteed.com/agentdirectory/renee-chen/

RUDY LIRA KUSUMA

YOUR HOME SOLD GUARANTEED REALTY, INC.

+1 626-789-0159

Rudy@YourHomeSoldGuaranteed.com

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Twitter

LinkedIn

Instagram

YouTube

TikTok

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/631577633

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.